
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

84 
86 
64 
46 
45 
20 
3 

74 
11 
26 
27 
8 

71 

Name 

RAFAEL VERSTEG 
ROGER VERSTEG 
THIAGO SIGNORELLI 
DIEGO ESTUFEME 
ITAMAR QUADROS 
VANDERLEI ESSER 
DIEGO MOTTA 
MARCELO SOUZA 
ROBSON SPEROTTO 
WILSON FEROZ / IVAN DE PAULA 
GERSON KAGHOFER 
ALAN BAUER 
FERNANDO FERREIRA 

Class Best Tm 

1:33.842 

1:35.511 

1:36.303 

1:36.671 

1:38.086 

1:39.018 

1:39.272 

1:40.275 

1:40.853 

1:40.912 

1:41.163 

1:45.862 

In Lap 

5 

4 

4 

6 

2 

4 

1 

3 

6 

2 

3 

1 

0 

Diff 

1.669 

2.461 

2.829 

4.244 

5.176 

5.430 

6.433 

7.011 

7.070 

7.321 

12.020 

Gap 

1.669 

0.792 

0.368 

1.415 

0.932 

0.254 

1.003 

0.578 

0.059 

0.251 

4.699 

Laps 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

5 

1 

4 

6 

4 

3 

2 

Last Tm 

1:33.842 

1:35.511 

1:36.303 

1:36.671 

1:39.943 

1:40.963 

1:39.272 

1:43.897 

1:40.853 

1:42.866 

1:41.163 

5:11.363 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SULBRASILEIRO MOTOVELOCIDADE Etapa 4 

TRACK DAY 

Treino 2 AVA 

Practice started at 9:03:50 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

22/10/2022 09:30 


